Copyright © 1993-2020 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
135
 Inbuilt 33X HD integrated camera module
 1/2.8" progressive scanning CMOS sensor
 ICR infrared filter type automatic switch to realize true
day/night surveillance
 Starlight-level ultra-low illumination
 Supports multi-frame composite pattern wide dynamic and

Copyright © 1993-2020 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
137
Ordering information
VP130-A220C761 HD Megapixel Explosion-proof IP PTZ Dome, Starlight, WDR, Intelligent, 2.0M,33X, 1/2.8″CMOS, Day/Night,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, with wall mounted bracket, 24VDC/24VAC, 304 stainless steel
VP130-A220C762 HD Megapixel Explosion-proof IP PTZ Dome, Starlight, WDR, Intelligent, 2.0M,33X, 1/2.8″CMOS,Day/Night,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, with wall mounted bracket, 24VDC/24VAC, 316 stainless steel
VP130-A220C771 HD Megapixel Explosion-proof IP PTZ Dome, Starlight, WDR, Intelligent, 2.0M,33X, 1/2.8″CMOS,Day/Night,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, with lifting bracket, 24VDC/24VAC, 304 stainless steel
VP130-A220C772 HD Megapixel Explosion-proof IP PTZ Dome, Starlight, WDR, Intelligent, 2.0M,33X, 1/2.8″CMOS,Day/Night,
H.265/H.264/MJPEG, with lifting bracket, 24VDC/24VAC, 316 stainless steel
Notes: VP130's pigtail cable only includes power input, RS485, network output, GND, 2-ch alarm input and 1-ch alarm output. The pigtail cable
is about 1.16m (from the top of dome camera to the end of the pigtail cable). Customers have to prepare the explosion-proof cable-protecting
pipe. Please make sure that the length of the pipe satisfies the location needs.